
Members Of The Legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Claim Number: 53128 
MLAName: Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 
Constituency: Burnaby-New Wetminster 
Type Of Trip: MLA Travel 
Prepared By:  
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 
Travel From: Burnaby 
Trip Details: Meetings 

Date Expenses 

October 29, 2024 25(km) 
Burnaby to Helijet 

October 30, 2024 25(km) 
Helijet to Burnaby 

October 29, 2024 Airfare - oneway 
Helijet Van-Vic 

Claim Date: 

Travel To: 

October 29, 2024 
October 30, 2024 

Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria 
Airfare - oneway 

Helijet Vic-Van 

October 30, 2024 
October 30, 2024 

Date 30 Oct2024 

Breakfast Only - Victoria 
Hotel Victoria - With Receipts 

October 29, 2024 

Victoria 

Total Payable 

Page: 1 

Amount 

$15.75 

$15.75 

$253.00 

$48.50 
$253.00 

$27.00 
$280.01 

$893.01 

---------

s;gn,tme 
-- -------

Chou ha n, Raj VM150004 HWR 

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance 

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment 









Mr Raj Chouhan 

NDP Caucus 

Date Description 

10/29/24 Room 
10/29/24 Destination Marketing Fee 
10/29/24 Provincial Room Tax 
10/29/24 Room GST 
10/30/24 Visa 

Room H/GST Total - 12.07 
Other H/GST Total - 0.00 
 

XXXXXXXXXXXX 

Total 

Balance 

Room 

Arrival Date 10/29/24 

Invoice No. 

Folio No. 

Conf. No. 

Cashier No. 67 

Billing Date 10/30/24 

AIR Number 

Debit 

239.00 
2.39 

26.55 
12.07 

XX/XX 

280.01 

0.00 

Credit 

280.01 

280.01 







Members Of The legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Claim Number: 53167 

MLAName: Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 

Constituency: Burnaby-New Wetminster 

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel 

Prepared By:  

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 

Travel From: Burnaby 

Trip Details: Swearing In Ceremony 

Date Expenses 

November 12, 2024 25(km) 
Burnaby to Helijet 

November 13, 2024 25(km) 
Helijet to Burnaby 

November 12, 2024 
Van-Vic 

Airfare - oneway 

Claim Date: 

Travel To: 

November 12, 2024 

November 13, 2024 
Vic-Van 

Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria 

Airfare - oneway 

November 13, 2024 

November 13, 2024 

Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria 

Hotel Victoria - With Receipts 

November 12, 2024 

Victoria 

Total Payable 

Page: 1 

Amount 

$15.75 

$15.75 

$253.00 

$48.50 

$253.00 

$39.50 

$240.18 

$865.68 

Date __ 13_N_o_v_ 2 _02_ 4___ _ Signature --  ______ _
Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance 

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment 











Mr Raj Chauhan 

Legislative Assembly 

Date 

11/12/24 

11/12/24 

11/12/24 

11/12/24 

11/13/24 

Description 

Room Charge 

Destination Marketing Fee 

Provincial Room Tax 

Room GST 

Visa 

Room H/GST Total - 10.35 
Other H/GST Total - 0.00 
 

XXXXXXXXXXXX 

Total 

Balance 

Room 

Arrival Date 11/12/24 

Invoice No. 

Folio No. 

Conf. No. 

Cashier No. 67 

Billing Date 11/13/24 

AIR Number 

Debit 

205.00 

2.05 

22.78 

10.35 

XX/XX 

240.18 

0.00 

Credit 

240.18 

240.18 





Mr Raj Chouhan 

BC Government 

Date 

11/17/24 

11/17/24 

11/17/24 

11/17/24 

11/18/24 

Description 

Room Charge 

Destination Marketing Fee 

Provincial Room Tax 

Room GST 

Visa 

Room H/GST Total - 10.35 
Other H/GST Total - 0.00 
 

XXXXXXXXXXXX 

Total 

Balance 

Room 

Arrival Date 11/17/24 

Invoice No. 

Folio No. 

Conf. No. 

Cashier No. 130 

Billing Date 11/18/24 

AIR Number 

Debit 

205.00 

2.05 

22.78 

10.35 

XX/XX 

240.18 

0.00 

Credit 

240.18 

240.18 



















Members Of The legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Claim Number: 53378 

MLAName: Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 

Constituency: Burnaby-New Wetminster 

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel 

Prepared By:  

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 

Travel From: Burnaby 

Trip Details: Victoria Meetings 

Date Expenses 

December 01, 2024 25(km} 
Burnaby to Helijet 

December 03, 2024 25(km} 
Helijet to Burnaby 

December 01, 2024 Airfare - oneway 
Helijet Van-Vic 

December 01, 2024 Dinner Only - Victoria 

December 02, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria 

Claim Date: 

Travel To: 

December 03, 2024 Accommodation Expenses 

December 03, 2024 Airfare - oneway 
Helijet Vic-Van 

December 01, 2024 

Helijet 

Total Payable 

Page: 1 

Amount 

$15.75 

$15.75 

$253.00 

$36.00 

$61.00 

$363.20 

$253.00 

$997.70 

D ate 03 Dec2024 Signatme - =====�-------­
Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance 

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment 











Mr Raj Chauhan 

Legislative Assembly 

Date Description 

12/01/24 Room Charge 

12/01/24 Destination Marketing Fee 

12/01/24 Provincial Room Tax 

12/01/24 Room GST 

12/02/24 Room Charge 

12/02/24 Destination Marketing Fee 

12/02/24 Provincial Room Tax 

12/02/24 Room GST 

Room H/GST Total - 15.66 
Other H/GST Total - 0.00 
 

Total 

Balance 

Room 

Arrival Date 

Invoice No. 

Folio No. 

Conf. No. 

Cashier No. 

Billing Date 

AIR Number 

12/01/24 

12/03/24 

Debit Credit 

155.00 

1.55 

17.22 

7.83 

155.00 

1.55 

17.22 

7.83 

363.20 

363.20 

0.00 



Members Of The legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Page: 1 

Claim Number: 53429 

MlAName: Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 

Constituency: Burnaby-New Wetminster 

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel 

Prepared By:  

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 

Travel From: Burnaby 

Trip Details: Meeting 

Date Expenses 

December 11, 2024 25(km) 
Burnaby to Helijet 

December 11, 2024 25(km) 
Helijet to Burnaby 

December 11, 2024 Airfare - oneway 
Helijet Van-Vic 

December 11, 2024 Airfare - oneway 
Helijet Vic-Van 

Claim Date: December 11, 2024 

Travel To: Victoria 

Amount 

$15.75 

$15.75 

$253.00 

$253.00 

Total Payable $537.50 

Date 11 Dec2024 Signature-- ------­
Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance 

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment 












